	Institute of Acoustics

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCE 

IN WORKPLACE NOISE RISK ASSESSMENT
List of Accredited Centres



	Leeds Beckett University

Contact: Mr T South MIOA

Faculty of Health 

Civic Quarter
Leeds   LS1 3HE

Tel: 0113 812 3125
Tel: 0113 812 1957
e-mail: t.m.south@leedsbeckett.ac.uk
publichealth@leedsbeckett.ac.uk
website: www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	University of Derby
Contact: Dr J Pritchard MIOA

Geoscience

CLANS

Kedleston Road

Derby,  DE22 1GB

Tel: 01332 591745  

e-mail: j.pritchard@derby.ac.uk
website: www.derby.ac.uk


	Moloney & Associates  - Acoustic & Environmental Consultants

Contact: Mr D Moloney, MIOA

Greenhills House

Carrigaline,  Co Cork  

Ireland

Tel: 00 353 21 4374333

email: info@env.ie
website: www.env.ie

	EEF Sheffield 

Contact: Helen Deyes
Advantage House

Poplar Way, Catcliffe 

Rotherham, S60 5TR

Tel: 01709 782930
email:
hdeyes@eef.org.uk
website: www.eeftraining.org,uk


	Citrus Training Ltd
Contact: Justin Spencer
Southern UK Training Site, Unit 32 

Childerditch Industrial Estate
Childerditch Hall Drive
Brentwood,   CM13 3HD
Tel. 08448 00 77 55
email:  justins@citrustraining.co.uk
website: www.citrustraining.co.uk
 
	Shorcontrol Safety Ltd
Contact: Mr S Magee MIOA

Naas Industrial Estate

Naas

Co Kildare

Ireland

Tel: 00353 45898198

email: Stephen@safety.ie
website: www.safety.ie 


	
	EEF Birmingham & Melton Mowbray
Contact: Pauline Dennis
Woodland Grange

Old Milverton Lane

Leamington Spa

Warks

CV32 6RN

Tel: 01664 484270
email:
pdennis@eef.org.uk  

website: www.eeftraining.org,uk


	
	Next Examination Date:
6 October 2017

2 March 2018

5 October 2018




08/05/2017
